
1 / A.Wasti

Report  of study plans

1

2017 First

Faculty of Education Studies Education

Higher Diploma Professional Diploma in Kindergarten

36

3

ECD510
ECD511
ECD512
ECD513
ECD514
ECD515
ECD517
ECD518
ECD519
ECD520
ECD521
ECD523

ECD526
ECD527
ECD528
ECD529
ECD530

Child Education Systems & Administration
Child Psychology: Growth, Learning and Cou

Child Nutrition Health and Safety
Education of Students with Special Needs and 
Information and Communication Technology f
Planning Early Childhood Teaching and Learn
Scientific and Mathematical Concepts for Chil

Musical Skills and Child Theatre
Arts and Physical Skills for Child

Field Training
Multiple Intelligences and Creativity Developm
Concepts and Linguistic Skills (Arabic & Fore

Arabic Language in Kindergarten 
Foreign Language in Kindergarten

Psychology of Play
Child Culture and Media

Parental Education

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Elective Specialization Requirements

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

39

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description

Course:

Course:

No. of Part

No. of Part

Credit hour

Credit hour

Equivalents

Equivalents

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Requirement T

Requirement T

Relation

Relation


