

Report of study plans

Academic year 2017 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Education Studies Section: Education

Grade: Higher Diploma Specialization: Professional Diploma in Kindergarten

The number of 39

Type of requir Mandatory Specialization Requirements Hours: 36

Course	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement '	Relation
ECD510	Child Education Systems & Administration	1	3		•		
ECD511	Child Psychology: Growth, Learning and Cou	1	3				
ECD512	Child Nutrition Health and Safety	1	3				
ECD513	ducation of Students with Special Needs and	1	3				
ECD514	nformation and Communication Technology	1	3				
ECD515	anning Early Childhood Teaching and Learn	1	3				
ECD517	cientific and Mathematical Concepts for Chil	1	3				
ECD518	Musical Skills and Child Theatre	1	3				
ECD519	Arts and Physical Skills for Child	1	3				
ECD520	Field Training	, 1	3				
ECD521	ultiple Intelligences and Creativity Developm	1	3				
ECD523	Concepts and Linguistic Skills (Arabic & Fore	1	3				

Elective Specialization Requirements Hours: 3

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement	Relation
ECD526	Arabic Language in Kindergarten	1	3				
ECD527	Foreign Language in Kindergarten	1	3				
ECD528	Psychology of Play	1	3				
ECD529	Child Culture and Media	1	3				
ECD530	Parental Education	1	3				